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RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 28-Nov-2015 @ St.Johns
 
Event 82  Boys 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS  9Mueller, Maxim 1:46.43 97  1    48

RTWS  9Edwards, Toby 1:49.91 88  2    86

RTWS  9Bourne, Max 1:51.27 85  3    128

RTWS  9Jepps, Toby 1:53.47 80  4    78

RTWS  9Massey, Paden 2:02.54 63  5    152
 
Event 82  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Crewe, Charlie 1:21.08 219  1    25

RTWS 11Turton, Alex 1:25.41 188  2    11

RTWS 10Hillsdon, Seb 1:27.09 177  3    89

RTWS 11Sinclair, Harry 1:28.50 169  4    59

RTWS 10Sands, Hayden 1:31.45 153  5    35

RTWS 10Delves, Adam 1:36.04 132  6    40

RTWS 10Rabhi, Ryan 1:38.38 123  7    103

RTWS 11Fearon, Ben 1:43.58 105  8    53

RTWS 10te Strake, Ryan DQ  ---    118

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn

RTWS 10Dobson, Oliver DQ  ---    41

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

RTWS 10Mahon, Henry DQ  ---    120

6.5 Not on back when leaving the wall

RTWS 10Arditti, Addison SCR  ---    154

RTWS 11Sneddon, Christopher SCR  ---    107
 
Event 82  Boys 12-13 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Leman, Thomas 1:11.94 314  1    58

RTWS 13Dray, Toby 1:14.27 286  2    28

RTWS 12Bridges, Cole 1:15.13 276  3    22

RTWS 12Bradbury, Kody 1:18.07 246  4    80

RTWS 12Cunningham, Freddy 1:20.54 224  5    26

RTWS 12Edwards, Reuben 1:20.91 221  6    85

RTWS 13Sneddon, Leo 1:22.51 208  7    110

RTWS 12Peat, Harry 1:25.63 186  8    33

RTWS 12Friend, Nathan 1:27.47 175  9    2

RTWS 12Draper, Jacob 1:31.29 154  10    27

RTWS 12Hamer, Joss 1:31.57 152  11    4

RTWS 12Yates, Toby 1:31.63 152  12    112

RTWS 13Baker, Daniel 1:32.21 149  13    50

RTWS 12Boulcott, Alex 1:39.07 120  14    123

RTWS 13Williams, Jamie 1:40.31 116  15    65

RTWS 12Partridge, Luke 1:40.44 115  16    101

RTWS 12Burns, Dominic SCR  ---    51
 
Event 82  Men 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 16Newton, Simon 1:03.44 459  1    32

RTWS 15Cruz, Joshua 1:08.68 361  2    83

RTWS 13Leman, Thomas 1:11.94 314  3    58

RTWS 14Crewe, Aidan 1:12.63 305  4    24

RTWS 14Solomon, Daniel 1:13.67 293  5    10

RTWS 13Dray, Toby 1:14.27 286  6    28
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 28-Nov-2015 @ St.Johns

(Event 82  Men 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 12Bridges, Cole 1:15.13 276  7    22

RTWS 14Kruger, Cullum 1:15.37 273  8    96

RTWS 12Bradbury, Kody 1:18.07 246  9    80

RTWS 12Cunningham, Freddy 1:20.54 224  10    26

RTWS 12Edwards, Reuben 1:20.91 221  11    85

RTWS 11Crewe, Charlie 1:21.08 219  12    25

RTWS 13Sneddon, Leo 1:22.51 208  13    110

RTWS 11Turton, Alex 1:25.41 188  14    11

RTWS 12Peat, Harry 1:25.63 186  15    33

RTWS 10Hillsdon, Seb 1:27.09 177  16    89

RTWS 12Friend, Nathan 1:27.47 175  17    2

RTWS 11Sinclair, Harry 1:28.50 169  18    59

RTWS 12Draper, Jacob 1:31.29 154  19    27

RTWS 10Sands, Hayden 1:31.45 153  20    35

RTWS 12Hamer, Joss 1:31.57 152  21    4

RTWS 12Yates, Toby 1:31.63 152  22    112

RTWS 13Baker, Daniel 1:32.21 149  23    50

RTWS 10Delves, Adam 1:36.04 132  24    40

RTWS 10Rabhi, Ryan 1:38.38 123  25    103

RTWS 12Boulcott, Alex 1:39.07 120  26    123

RTWS 13Williams, Jamie 1:40.31 116  27    65

RTWS 12Partridge, Luke 1:40.44 115  28    101

RTWS 11Fearon, Ben 1:43.58 105  29    53

RTWS  9Mueller, Maxim 1:46.43 97  30    48

RTWS  9Edwards, Toby 1:49.91 88  31    86

RTWS  9Bourne, Max 1:51.27 85  32    128

RTWS  9Jepps, Toby 1:53.47 80  33    78

RTWS  9Massey, Paden 2:02.54 63  34    152

RTWS 10te Strake, Ryan DQ  ---    118

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn

RTWS 10Dobson, Oliver DQ  ---    41

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

RTWS 10Mahon, Henry DQ  ---    120

6.5 Not on back when leaving the wall

RTWS 12Burns, Dominic SCR  ---    51

RTWS 11Sneddon, Christopher SCR  ---    107

RTWS 10Arditti, Addison SCR  ---    154
 
Event 82  Men 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 16Newton, Simon 1:03.44 459  1    32

RTWS 15Cruz, Joshua 1:08.68 361  2    83

RTWS 13Leman, Thomas 1:11.94 314  3    58

RTWS 14Crewe, Aidan 1:12.63 305  4    24

RTWS 14Solomon, Daniel 1:13.67 293  5    10

RTWS 13Dray, Toby 1:14.27 286  6    28

RTWS 12Bridges, Cole 1:15.13 276  7    22

RTWS 14Kruger, Cullum 1:15.37 273  8    96

RTWS 12Bradbury, Kody 1:18.07 246  9    80

RTWS 12Cunningham, Freddy 1:20.54 224  10    26

RTWS 12Edwards, Reuben 1:20.91 221  11    85

RTWS 11Crewe, Charlie 1:21.08 219  12    25

RTWS 13Sneddon, Leo 1:22.51 208  13    110
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 28-Nov-2015 @ St.Johns

(Event 82  Men 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Turton, Alex 1:25.41 188  14    11

RTWS 12Peat, Harry 1:25.63 186  15    33

RTWS 10Hillsdon, Seb 1:27.09 177  16    89

RTWS 12Friend, Nathan 1:27.47 175  17    2

RTWS 11Sinclair, Harry 1:28.50 169  18    59

RTWS 12Draper, Jacob 1:31.29 154  19    27

RTWS 10Sands, Hayden 1:31.45 153  20    35

RTWS 12Hamer, Joss 1:31.57 152  21    4

RTWS 12Yates, Toby 1:31.63 152  22    112

RTWS 13Baker, Daniel 1:32.21 149  23    50

RTWS 10Delves, Adam 1:36.04 132  24    40

RTWS 10Rabhi, Ryan 1:38.38 123  25    103

RTWS 12Boulcott, Alex 1:39.07 120  26    123

RTWS 13Williams, Jamie 1:40.31 116  27    65

RTWS 12Partridge, Luke 1:40.44 115  28    101

RTWS 11Fearon, Ben 1:43.58 105  29    53

RTWS  9Mueller, Maxim 1:46.43 97  30    48

RTWS  9Edwards, Toby 1:49.91 88  31    86

RTWS  9Bourne, Max 1:51.27 85  32    128

RTWS  9Jepps, Toby 1:53.47 80  33    78

RTWS  9Massey, Paden 2:02.54 63  34    152

RTWS 10te Strake, Ryan DQ  ---    118

6.5 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn

RTWS 10Dobson, Oliver DQ  ---    41

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

RTWS 10Mahon, Henry DQ  ---    120

6.5 Not on back when leaving the wall

RTWS 12Burns, Dominic SCR  ---    51

RTWS 11Sneddon, Christopher SCR  ---    107

RTWS 10Arditti, Addison SCR  ---    154


